INDUSTRIAL  /// TTDS-211 – SBP TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PAGE 1
SBP is a clear vinyl film with a white thermal transfer printable area. On application, the
clear film over-laminates and protects the printed area.
SBP is supplied with a permanent acrylic based adhesive and on a white liner with reference
holes for printer sensor detection. The “self laminating” feature protects the printed area from
exposure to fluids, moisture and mechanical abrasion.
SBP is UL recognised to PGIS2 for indoor and outdoor use as wrap or flag (tag) in accordance

Label
Height
(C)
Printable
Height
(D)
Horizontal
Repeat
(E)
VerƟcal
Repeat
(F)
Web
Width
 Pieces Nb mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm Inch
SBP050100WE10 10,000 5 5.4 0.213 12.7 0.500 25.4 1.00 8.5 0.330 16.8 0.662 31.0 1.222 86.0 3.384
SBP050143WE10 10,000 5 7.6 0.298 12.7 0.500 36.5 1.437 12.7 0.500 16.8 0.662 42.2 1.661 86.0 3.384
SBP075094WE10 10,000 4 4.6 0.180 19.1 0.750 23.9 0.940 9.5 0.375 20.3 0.800 28.6 1.125 85.1 3.350
SBP080150WE10 10,000 4 8.1 0.318 20.3 0.800 38.1 1.500 12.7 0.500 22.9 0.900 44.5 1.750 94.9 3.736
SBP100075WE5 5,000 2 4.1 0.159 25.4 1.000 19.1 0.750 6.4 0.250 27.9 1.100 25.4 1.000 59.3 2.336
SBP100143WE5 5,000 3 7.6 0.298 25.4 1.000 36.5 1.437 12.7 0.500 27.9 1.100 42.2 1.661 87.3 3.436
SBP100225WE5 5,000 3 12.1 0.477 25.4 1.000 57.2 2.250 19.1 0.750 27.9 1.100 66.7 2.625 87.3 3.436
SBP100375WE2.5 2,500 3 22.2 0.875 25.4 1.000 95.3 3.750 25.4 1.000 27.9 1.100 101.6 4.000 87.3 3.436
SBP100594WE1 1,000 3 35.9 1.413 25.4 1.000 150.9 5.940 38.1 1.500 27.9 1.100 158.8 6.250 87.3 3.436
SBP100743WE1 1,000 3 48.0 1.890 25.4 1.000 188.9 7.437 38.1 1.500 27.9 1.100 195.3 7.688 87.3 3.436
SBP190319WE2.5 2,500 2 19.7 0.777 48.3 1.900 81.0 3.190 19.1 0.750 50.8 2.000 88.9 3.500 105.1 4.138
SBP190594WE1 1,000 2 35.9 1.413 48.3 1.900 151.0 5.940 38.1 1.500 50.8 2.000 158.8 6.250 105.1 4.138
SBP200143WE2.5 2,500 2 7.6 0.298 50.8 2.000 36.5 1.437 12.7 0.500 50.8 2.000 42.2 1.661 107.6 4.236
SBP200225WE2.5 2,500 2 12.1 0.477 50.8 2.000 57.2 2.250 19.1 0.750 50.8 2.000 66.7 2.625 107.6 4.236
SBP200375WE2.5 2,500 2 22.2 0.875 50.8 2.000 95.3 3.750 25.4 1.000 53.3 2.100 101.6 4.000 110.1 4.336
SBP200400WE2.5 2,500 2 24.3 0.955 50.8 2.000 101.6 4.000 25.4 1.000 53.3 2.100 108.0 4.250 110.1 4.336
SBP200743WE1 1,000 2 48.0 1.890 50.8 2.000 188.9 7.437 38.1 1.500 53.3 2.100 195.3 7.688 110.1 4.336
mm inch
2.7 0.105
4.0 0.159
3.0 0.119
4.0 0.159
2.0 0.080
4.0 0.159
6.1 0.239
8.1 0.318
12.1 0.477
12.1 0.477
6.1 0.239
12.1 0.477
4.0 0.159
6.1 0.239
8.1 0.318
8.1 0.318
12.1 0.477
SBP091157WE6 6,000 4 4.0 0.159 7.2 0.283 18.0 0.709 35.0 1.378 13 0.512 20 0.787 38.1 1.500 105.0 4.134
SBP126591WE1 1,000 3 12.1 0.477 35.9 1.413 32.0 1.260 150.0 5.910 38.1 1.50 33.5 1.319 158.8 6.252 105.0 4.134
Available Standard Descriptions
BE Blue RD Red
GN Green WE White
OE Orange YW Yellow

Label
Height
(C)
Printable
Height
(D)
Horizontal
Repeat
(E)
VerƟcal
Repeat
(F)
Web
Width
 Pieces Nb mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm Inch
SBP050100WE5-T200 5,000 5 2.7 0.105 5.4 0.213 12.7 0.500 25.4 1.00 8.5 0.330 16.8 0.662 31.0 1.222 86.0 3.384
SBP050143WE5-T200 5,000 5 4.0 0.159 7.6 0.298 12.7 0.500 36.5 1.437 12.7 0.500 16.8 0.662 42.2 1.661 86.0 3.384
SBP080150WE5-T200 5,000 4 4.0 0.159 8.1 0.318 20.3 0.800 38.1 1.500 12.7 0.500 22.9 0.900 44.5 1.750 94.9 3.736
SBP100143WE2.5-T200 2,500 3 4.0 0.159 7.6 0.298 25.4 1.000 36.5 1.437 12.7 0.500 27.9 1.100 42.2 1.661 87.3 3.436
SBP100225WE2.5-T200 2,500 3 6.1 0.239 12.1 0.477 25.4 1.000 57.2 2.250 19.1 0.750 27.9 1.100 66.7 2.625 87.3 3.436
SBP100375WE1-T200 1,000 3 8.1 0.318 22.2 0.875 25.4 1.000 95.3 3.750 25.4 1.000 27.9 1.100 101.6 4.000 87.3 3.436
SBP100594WE0.5-T200 500 3 12.1 0.477 35.9 1.413 25.4 1.000 150.9 5.940 38.1 1.500 27.9 1.100 158.8 6.250 87.3 3.436
SBP200143WE1-T200 1,000 2 4.0 0.159 7.6 0.298 50.8 2.000 36.5 1.437 12.7 0.500 50.8 2.000 42.2 1.661 107.6 4.236
SBP200225WE1-T200 1,000 2 6.1 0.239 12.1 0.477 50.8 2.000 57.2 2.250 19.1 0.750 50.8 2.000 66.7 2.625 107.6 4.236
SBP200375WE1-T200 1,000 2 8.1 0.318 22.2 0.875 50.8 2.000 95.3 3.750 25.4 1.000 53.3 2.100 101.6 4.000 110.1 4.336
SBP200743WE0.5-T200 500 2 12.1 0.477 48.0 1.890 50.8 2.000 188.9 7.437 38.1 1.500 53.3 2.100 195.3 7.688 110.1 4.336
Ordering Information
Part Description
SBP 100 225 WE 5

Label
Height
(C)
Printable
Height
(D)
Horizontal
Repeat
(E)
VerƟcal
Repeat
(F)
Web
Width
 Pieces Nb mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm Inch
SBPH100375WE5-2.5 2,500 1 8.1 0.318 22.2 0.875 25.4 1.000 95.3 3.750 25.4 1.000 N/A N/A 28.6 1.250 100.3 3.950
SBPH100375WE1-T200 1,000 1 8.1 0.318 22.2 0.875 25.4 1.000 95.3 3.750 25.4 1.000 N/A N/A 28.6 1.250 100.3 3.950
Ordering Information
Part Description
SBP 100 225 WE 5
-T200